Arizona Workshop in Normative Ethics 2026 Program

Thursday

5:30-6:30 pm

7:00 pm
Friday

9:00-10:00 am

10:15-11:15 am

11:30-12:30 pm

12:30 pm

2:00-3:00 pm

3:15-4:15 pm

4:15 pm

5:00-6:30 pm

7:00 pm

January 15

Grant Rozeboom (Saint Mary’s College of California)
Equality: Basic and Relational
Chair:

Dinner - TBA

January 16

Benjamin Lange (LMU Munich & MCML)
Agent-Relative Prerogatives to Harm our Enemies
Chair:

Dan Webber (Stanford)
Deeply Relational Contractualism
Chair: Aaron Segal (Kansas City University)

Rachel Keith (USC)
The Limits of Self-Sacrifice
Chair: Aaron Chipp-Miller (University of California, San Diego)

Lunch

Nolan Whitaker (UNC-Chapel Hill)
The Aptic View of Moral Worth
Chair:

Max Lewis (Yale)
Gratitudeworthiness without Praiseworthiness
Chair: Milan Mosse (Berkeley)

Refreshments

Jean Hampton Lecture

Julia Markovits (Cornell)

Praise and Blame in the Absence of Moral Knowledge

Chair:

Dinner - TBA



Saturday

10:00-11:00 am

11:15-12:15 pm

12:30 pm

2:00-3:00 pm

3:15-4:15 pm

4:15 pm

5:00-6:30 pm

7:00 pm

January 17

Z Quanbeck (NYU)
The Plurality of Ethical Norms on Belief
Chair: Meredith Sheeks (UNC-Chapel Hill)

Eden Lin (Ohio State University)
The Subjective Good on the Objective List
Chair:

Lunch

Macalester Bell (Bryn Mawr)
“Your (Hostile) Emotions are Valid”: Emotions of Protest and the Culture of
Affective Validation

Chair:

Justin D’Arms (Ohio State University)
Fitting Emotional Duration and Proportionality
Chair:

Refreshments

Joel Feinberg Lecture

Mark Schroeder and Irene Bosco (USC)
Utilitarianism and Impartial Sympathetic Concern

Chair: Stan Husi (University of Wisconsin, Milwaukee)

Dinner — TBA



