Arizona Workshop in Normative Ethics 2026 Program

Thursday	January 15
5:30-6:30 pm	Grant Rozeboom (Saint Mary's College of California) Equality: Basic and Relational Chair:
7:00 pm	Dinner - TBA
Friday	January 16
9:00-10:00 am	Benjamin Lange (LMU Munich & MCML) Agent-Relative Prerogatives to Harm our Enemies Chair:
10:15-11:15 am	Dan Webber (Stanford) Deeply Relational Contractualism Chair: Aaron Segal (Kansas City University)
11:30-12:30 pm	Rachel Keith (USC) The Limits of Self-Sacrifice Chair: Aaron Chipp-Miller (University of California, San Diego)
12:30 pm	Lunch
2:00-3:00 pm	Nolan Whitaker (UNC-Chapel Hill) The Aptic View of Moral Worth Chair:
3:15-4:15 pm	Max Lewis (Yale) Gratitudeworthiness without Praiseworthiness Chair: Milan Mosse (Berkeley)
4:15 pm	Refreshments
5:00-6:30 pm	Jean Hampton Lecture Julia Markovits (Cornell) Praise and Blame in the Absence of Moral Knowledge Chair:

7:00 pm

Dinner - TBA

Saturday	January 17
10:00-11:00 am	Z Quanbeck (NYU) The Plurality of Ethical Norms on Belief Chair: Meredith Sheeks (UNC-Chapel Hill)
11:15-12:15 pm	Eden Lin (Ohio State University) The Subjective Good on the Objective List Chair:
12:30 pm	Lunch
2:00-3:00 pm	Macalester Bell (Bryn Mawr) "Your (Hostile) Emotions are Valid": Emotions of Protest and the Culture of Affective Validation Chair:
3:15-4:15 pm	Justin D'Arms (Ohio State University) Fitting Emotional Duration and Proportionality Chair:
4:15 pm	Refreshments
5:00-6:30 pm	Joel Feinberg Lecture Mark Schroeder and Irene Bosco (USC) Utilitarianism and Impartial Sympathetic Concern Chair: Stan Husi (University of Wisconsin, Milwaukee)
7:00 pm	Dinner – TBA